N E T A F I M  U S A
Techline® DL Design Guide
www.netafimusa.com  Techline® DL Design Guide • 1
Techline® DL Design Guide
PURPOSE:
To cover the basics of design, installation, and maintenance of Techline DL integral Dripline utilizing the “grid”
layout method to produce a complete wetted area. This type of design is intended for subsurface applications
but can be applied to on-surface installations as well.

TECHNICAL
DATA
Techline DL MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
SPECIFYING MODEL NUMBER
BLANK TUBING MODEL NUMBERS:
1,000’ = TLDL010 500‘ = TLDL005
250’ = TLDL0025 100’ = TLDL001
Reference for Ordering
Information Chart
Techline DL
Dripline = TLDL
EMITTER
FLOW RATE
EMITTER
SPACING
2
0.26 GPH
0.4 GPH
0.6 GPH
0.9 GPH
=  26
=  4
=  6
=  9
12”
18”
24”
=  12
=  18
=  24
COIL
LENGTH
3
100’
250‘
500’
1,000’
=  01
=  025
=  05
=  10
3
1 2
A
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
TLDL4-1210
1
A
MINIMUM BENDING RADIUS
7 Inches
BENDING RADIUS
TUBING DIMENSIONS
0.560” 0.660” 0.50”
INSIDE DIAMETER OUTSIDE DIAMETER WALL THICKNESS
FLOW
RATE
EMITTER
SPACING
COIL
LENGTH
MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1,000’ TLDL26-1210
 250’ TLDL26-12025
 100’ TLDL26-1201
 1,000’ TLDL26-1810
 250’ TLDL26-18025
 100’ TLDL26-1801
 1,000’ TLDL4-1210
 250’ TLDL4-12025
 100’ TLDL4-1201
 1,000’ TLDL4-1810
 250’ TLDL4-18025
 100’ TLDL4-1801
 1,000’ TLDL6-1210
 500’ TLDL6-1205
 250’ TLDL6-12025
 100’ TLDL6-1201
 1,000’ TLDL6-1810
 500’ TLDL6-1805
 250’ TLDL6-18025
 100’ TLDL6-1801
 1,000’ TLDL6-2410
 250’ TLDL6-24025
 100’ TLDL6-2401
 1,000’ TLDL9-1210
 500’ TLDL9-1205
 250’ TLDL9-12025
 100’ TLDL9-1201
 1,000’ TLDL9-1810
 500’ TLDL9-1805
 250’ TLDL9-18025
 100’ TLDL9-1801
 1,000’ TLDL9-2410
 250’ TLDL9-24025
 100’ TLDL9-2401
 1,000’ TLDL010
 500’ TLDL005
 250’ TLDL0025
 100’ TLDL001
12”
18”
12”
18”